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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-BRP1831 2022 Annual Report B2Gold Response to Parties Comments
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Nov 6, 2023 at 3:58 PM
To: "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Wilson, Christine"
<Christine.Wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Haque, Aminul" <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good afternoon,

This is a friendly reminder that the deadline for response was November 3, 2023. The Nunavut Water Board would like to
confirm whether CIRNAC will be providing a response?

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Regards,

Robert
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